
Gower Landscape Partnership 
Free Adventure and Taster Activities 

 

Free 1 day courses on Gower 
if you are from Bishopston/Fairwood/Gower/Llangyfelach/Mawr/Penclawdd/Pennard/Pontardulais/ 

Clydach/Gorseinon/Gowerton 
Monday 22 September and  

Monday 29 September 
Adventure activities on the heritage coastline 

Abseiling, rock climbing and maybe coasteering along south Gower heritage coastline 
(subject to weather/tide conditions) 

Friday 3 October and 
Friday 10 October 

Woodland management 
Practical day in Mill Wood learning about thinning trees and processing timber as well cooking on a fire 

Monday 6 October Cooking on fire 
Cooking great food with an earth oven and open fire on our Murton site 

Friday 17 October and   
Friday 24 October 

Cleft fencing 
Splitting round wood timber and installing traditional fencing without concrete at our Cilibion site 

Tuesday 28 October Timber framing with round pole timber 
Introduction to building with timber in the round on our new training centre at our Cilibion site 

Friday 31 October and  
Friday 7 November 

Dry stone walling 
Building a wall with local stone at our Cilibion site 

Friday 14 November and  
Friday 21 November 

Hedgelaying 
Traditional, hand tool based laying of hedgerows at our Cilibion site 

Down to Earth is a not for profit social enterprise 
specialising in traditional and sustainable construction 

and use of the outdoors 

To find out more or book a place:  
01792 232 439  

courses@downtoearthproject.org.uk  
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